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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Cam ille  S shoe ffle r120
AGTC

9.050 9.400 9.3509.500 37.300
5 1 1 3T 1 

1 

V ictor ia  Reed461
Gym ETC

9.400 9.100 9.2509.000 36.750
2 2T 3T 7 2 

2 

Jaycie  W illis122
AGTC

9.000 8.900 9.3009.200 36.400
6 4 2 5T 3 

3 

Elizabe th Ingram119
AGTC

9.500 8.500 9.4008.400 35.800
1 7 7 2 4 

4 

M akayla  Cano460
Gym ETC

9.250 8.200 9.3508.700 35.500
4 8 5 3T 5 

5 

Julie t C ies lak116
AGTC

9.350 8.800 9.3008.000 35.450
3 5 8 5T 6 

6 

Chloe  T rude ll121
AGTC

8.900 8.700 8.9508.600 35.150
7 6 6 8 7 

7 

Ryann C rove tto123
AGTC

8.800 7.700 9.5009.000 35.000
8 9 3T 1 8 

8 

Kar le igh Fontenot118
AGTC

0.000 9.100 0.0007.700 16.800
9 2T 9 9 9 

9 
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